PowerLogic DVR
Catalogue 2021
Dynamic Voltage Restorer for
steady supply of  voltage for continuity
in production process
se.com
Your requirements…
          Optimize energy

EMC  EMC : IEC 61000 6-2 &  IEC 61000 6-4
SAG Performances  SEMI F47 (US)/IEC 61000-4-34 Requested and internal reports accepted
Environmental  ISO 14001
Quality  ISO 9001
Selection Table
The below table shows the system configurations for each PowerLogic DVR unit and the type of  Manual Bypass cabinet
required based on nominal voltage.
PowerLogic DVR 380/400/415 V, 50/60 Hz
Sag level Rated power
(kVA)
Bypass
rating (A)
Commercial reference number Bypass
Master reference Qty Slave refrence Qty Bypass refrence Qty
40%
150 630 A DVR15040400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
220 630 A DVR22040400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
300 630 A DVR30040400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
440 1250 A DVR44040400M X 1 DVR44040400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
500 1250 A DVR50040400M X 1 DVR50040400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
600 1250 A DVR60040400M X 1 DVR60040400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
750 2000 A DVR75040400M X 1 DVR75040400S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
900 2000 A DVR90040400M X 1 DVR90040400S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
50%
220 630 A DVR22050400 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
440 1250 A DVR44050400M X 1 DVR44050400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
660 2000 A DVR66050400M X 1 DVR66050400S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
60%
150 630 A DVR15060400 X 1 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
300 1250 A DVR30060400M X 1 DVR30060400S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
450 1250 A DVR45060400M X 1 DVR45060400S X 2 DVRBP1250 X 1
10 www.se.com
Selection Table
PowerLogic DVR
PowerLogic DVR 200/208/220 V, 50/60 Hz
Sag level Rated power
(kVA)
Bypass
rating (A)
Commercial reference number Bypass
Master reference Qty Slave refrence Qty Bypass refrence Qty
40%
150 630 A DVR15040208 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
220 1250 A DVR22040208 X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
300 1250 A DVR30040208 X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
440 2000 A DVR44040208M X 1 DVR44040208S X 1 DVRBP2000 X 1
500 2000 A DVR50040208M X 1 DVR50040208S X 1 DVRBP2000 X 1
600 3200 A DVR60040208M X 1 DVR60040208S X 1 DVRBP3200 X 1
750 3200 A DVR75040208M X 1 DVR75040208S X 2 DVRBP3200 X 1
900 3200 A DVR90040208M X 1 DVR90040208S X 2 DVRBP3200 X 1
50%
220 1250 A DVR22050208 X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
440 2000 A DVR44050208M X 1 DVR44050208S X 1 DVRBP2000 X 1
660 3200 A DVR66050208M X 1 DVR66050208S X 2 DVRBP3200 X 1
60%
150 630 A DVR15060208 X 1 DVRBP630 X 1
300 1250 A DVR30060208M X 1 DVR30060208S X 1 DVRBP1250 X 1
450 2000 A DVR45060208M X 1 DVR45060208S X 2 DVRBP2000 X 1
PowerLogic DVR Bypass
Bypass rating (A) Commercial
reference
Qty
630 A DVRBP630 X 1
1250 A DVRBP1250 X 1
2000 A DVRBP2000 X 1
3200 A DVRBP3200 X 1
Dimensions
Types of  PowerLogic DVR system
Types of PowerLogic DVR unit Weight Dimensions (Width × Depth × Height)
Master or Slave for 380/400/415 Vac 1250 Kg 1214 x 750 x 2152 mm